Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 4 @ 1:20 PM

Level 1 Solos/Duos/Trios 1150 Level 1 Groups 1600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

10 TIANA SOUSA 14 HEY BABY

3 BAYLEE BREEN-WOOD 22 BREAK DOWN

12 RYLIE REIMER & BROOKLYN DEKKER 20 BEAT IT DOWN BABY

7 ELLA BARKER 18 SHAKE THE ROOM

4 ANNA DUGUAY 19 MY TURN

6 FALLYN MONDS 17 LET'S GET LOUD

11 KENDALL AND BRAYDEN 15 DISNEY’S MAMBO

2 ARIELLE KIM 21 COOL GIRL
KAYLIE BRINES 16 BIG GIRLS DON'T CRY
ALYSSA STEWART 13 UNDER THE SEA



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 4 @ 3:55 PM

Level 1 Solos/Duos/Trios 1150 Level 1 Groups 1600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

10 TIANA SOUSA 33 FAITH

27 AVA LAVERRIERE 32 SNAKES AND LADDERS

52 ELLA AND AVA 46 WHEN I'M 84

50 ALANNAH ERSKINE 37 TURN TO STONE

24 OLIVIA REDLICK 36 LOST BOY

3 BAYLEE BREEN-WOOD 14 HEY BABY

12 RYLIE REIMER & BROOKLYN DEKKER 41 TITANIUM
ELLA BARKER 29 GET UP & MOVE
ANNA DUGUAY 22 BREAK DOWN
FALLYN MONDS 35 LE CAFE



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 4 @ 6:10 PM

Level 1 Solos/Duos/Trios 1150 Level 1 Groups 1600
Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name
10 TIANA SOUSA 33 FAITH
27 AVA LAVERRIERE 32 SNAKES AND LADDERS
52 ELLA AND AVA 46 WHEN I'M 84
50 ALANNAH ERSKINE 37 TURN TO STONE
24 OLIVIA REDLICK 36 LOST BOY
3 BAYLEE BREEN-WOOD 71 RIOT
12 RYLIE REIMER & BROOKLYN DEKKER 14 HEY BABY
ELLA BARKER 65 ROSES
ANNA DUGUAY 41 TITANIUM
FALLYN MONDS 29 GET UP & MOVE



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 4 @ 6:10 PM

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry Routine Name

79 DORIEN AND NIKA

57 EVIE AND LEXIE

77 RILEIGH AND JAYDA

61 KATE AND CHLOE

60 ADDISON AND SOPHIE
54 ABBIE, ANAYAH AND CAITLIN
58 AVA AND LEANNA

59 KATE AND ZOEY

78 STEPHANIE AND ABIGAIL
55 JORDAN AND LAUREN

62 CHLOE AND VICTORIA

63 SADIE FORD & ASHLEY HUBBELL



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 5 @ 11:00 AM

Level 1 Solos/Duos/Trios 1150 Level 1 Groups 1600
Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name
10 TIANA SOUSA 33 FAITH
27 AVA LAVERRIERE 32 SNAKES AND LADDERS
52 ELLA AND AVA 127 NO EXCUSES
50 ALANNAH ERSKINE 121 FABULOUS
24 OLIVIA REDLICK 46 WHEN I'M 84
3 BAYLEE BREEN-WOOD 37 TURN TO STONE
12 RYLIE REIMER & BROOKLYN DEKKER 36 LOST BOY
ELLA BARKER 71 RIOT
ANNA DUGUAY 14 HEY BABY
FALLYN MONDS 65 ROSES



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 5 @ 11:00 AM

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry Routine Name

79 DORIEN AND NIKA

57 EVIE AND LEXIE

77 RILEIGH AND JAYDA

105 GEORGIA AND SOPHIE

61 KATE AND CHLOE

108 DORIEN AND OCTOBER

60 ADDISON AND SOPHIE

54 ABBIE, ANAYAH AND CAITLIN
104 ADDI, SOPHIE AND NEVADA
58 AVA AND LEANNA

59 KATE AND ZOEY

78 STEPHANIE AND ABIGAIL



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 5 at 1:10 PM

Level 1 Solos/Duos/Trios 1150 Level 1 Groups 1600
Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name
10 TIANA SOUSA 33 FAITH
27 AVA LAVERRIERE 32 SNAKES AND LADDERS
52 ELLA AND AVA 127 NO EXCUSES
50 ALANNAH ERSKINE 121 FABULOUS
24 OLIVIA REDLICK 46 WHEN I'M 84
3 BAYLEE BREEN-WOOD 37 TURN TO STONE
12 RYLIE REIMER & BROOKLYN DEKKER 154 DON'T ROCK THE BOAT
ELLA BARKER 150 NEWSIES
ANNA DUGUAY 36 LOST BOY
FALLYN MONDS 71 RIOT
14 HEY BABY



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 5 at 1:10 PM

Level 2 Solos 7-10 2125

Level 2 Solos 11+ 2150

Entry Routine Name

141 JAYDA SMITH

151 NEVEAH COWIE-DUPERON
142 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
111 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
140 LEXIE KINSEY

131 DALAYNA WIENS

110 DANI MASSA

139 SYDNEY LUCK

128 LEXIE KINSEY

143 BROOKLYNN DAY

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry Routine Name

134 SYDNEY, COLBEE AND OCEAN
79 DORIEN AND NIKA

57 EVIE AND LEXIE

77 RILEIGH AND JAYDA

105 GEORGIA AND SOPHIE

61 KATE AND CHLOE

108 DORIEN AND OCTOBER

137 KIOMI AND MIYA

60 ADDISON AND SOPHIE

159 SHYLEE, SADIE AND ANGELA

54 ABBIE, ANAYAH AND CAITLIN

Entry
118
117
153
114
147
145
115
113
146
116

Routine Name

ANNA HECHENBERGER
LAUREN PALMER
ROSEMARY DIAB
TRYNITIE PRINN
VICTORIA WEEKS
CHASE NEUFELD
JULIA BOOTH

HAILEY HENNIG

ANNE MARIE SCHARFF
CARMYNE WHEELER



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 5 at 3:45 pm

Level 1 Solos/Duos/Trios 1150 Level 1 Groups 1600
Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name
10 TIANA SOUSA 33 FAITH
27 AVA LAVERRIERE 181 SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE
52 ELLA AND AVA 32 SNAKES AND LADDERS
50 ALANNAH ERSKINE 178 CUBAN PETE
24 OLIVIA REDLICK 127 NO EXCUSES
3 BAYLEE BREEN-WOOD 121 FABULOUS
12 RYLIE REIMER & BROOKLYN DEKKER 46 WHEN I'M 84
ELLA BARKER 37 TURN TO STONE
ANNA DUGUAY 154 DON'T ROCK THE BOAT
FALLYN MONDS 150 NEWSIES
36 LOST BOY



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 5 at 3:45 pm

Level 2 Solos 7-10 2125

Level 2 Solos 11+ 2150

Entry Routine Name

172 EVIE FINCARYK

173 VICTORIA NAGY

141 JAYDA SMITH

151 NEVEAH COWIE-DUPERON
142 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
189 DALAYNA WIENS

111 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
169 SOPHIE BERTRAND
140 LEXIE KINSEY

131 DALAYNA WIENS

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry Routine Name

134 SYDNEY, COLBEE AND OCEAN
79 DORIEN AND NIKA

57 EVIE AND LEXIE

77 RILEIGH AND JAYDA
164 JOELLE AND SYDNEY
105 GEORGIA AND SOPHIE
61 KATE AND CHLOE

108 DORIEN AND OCTOBER
137 KIOMI AND MIYA

60 ADDISON AND SOPHIE

159 SHYLEE, SADIE AND ANGELA

Entry
118
117
153
114
147
145
115
113
146
116

Routine Name

ANNA HECHENBERGER
LAUREN PALMER
ROSEMARY DIAB
TRYNITIE PRINN
VICTORIA WEEKS
CHASE NEUFELD
JULIA BOOTH

HAILEY HENNIG

ANNE MARIE SCHARFF
CARMYNE WHEELER



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 5 at 6:00 PM

Level 2 Solos 11+ 2150

Level 2 Solos 7-10 2125

Entry Routine Name

172 EVIE FINCARYK

173 VICTORIA NAGY

141 JAYDA SMITH

151 NEVEAH COWIE-DUPERON
142 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
189 DALAYNA WIENS

111 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
169 SOPHIE BERTRAND
140 LEXIE KINSEY

131 DALAYNA WIENS

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry Routine Name

134 SYDNEY, COLBEE AND OCEAN
79 DORIEN AND NIKA

57 EVIE AND LEXIE

77 RILEIGH AND JAYDA
164 JOELLE AND SYDNEY
105 GEORGIA AND SOPHIE
61 KATE AND CHLOE

108 DORIEN AND OCTOBER
137 KIOMI AND MIYA

60 ADDISON AND SOPHIE

195 DORIEN AND OCTOBER

Entry
118
214
117
215
153
197
114
147
145
115

Routine Name

ANNA HECHENBERGER
NIKA SMALLENBERG
LAUREN PALMER
MEGAN SCAIANO
ROSEMARY DIAB
JENNIFER MENZIES
TRYNITIE PRINN
VICTORIA WEEKS
CHASE NEUFELD
JULIA BOOTH



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 5 at 8:00 PM

Level 2 Solos 11+ 2150

Level 2 Solos 7-10 2125

Entry Routine Name

172 EVIE FINCARYK

173 VICTORIA NAGY

141 JAYDA SMITH

151 NEVEAH COWIE-DUPERON
142 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
189 DALAYNA WIENS

111 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
169 SOPHIE BERTRAND
140 LEXIE KINSEY

131 DALAYNA WIENS

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry
118
227
214
117
215
153
197
114
224
238

Routine Name

ANNA HECHENBERGER
DORIEN WIENS
NIKA SMALLENBERG
LAUREN PALMER
MEGAN SCAIANO
ROSEMARY DIAB
JENNIFER MENZIES
TRYNITIE PRINN
ALISHA CHOHAN
BROOKE CLEGG

Entry Routine Name

134 SYDNEY, COLBEE AND OCEAN
79 DORIEN AND NIKA

57 EVIE AND LEXIE

77 RILEIGH AND JAYDA
164 JOELLE AND SYDNEY
105 GEORGIA AND SOPHIE
61 KATE AND CHLOE

108 DORIEN AND OCTOBER
137 KIOMI AND MIYA

60 ADDISON AND SOPHIE

195 DORIEN AND OCTOBER



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 6 @ 11:20 AM

Level 2 Solos 7-10 2125

Level 2 Solos 11+ 2150

Entry Routine Name

172 EVIE FINCARYK

173 VICTORIA NAGY

245 JAYDA SMITH

141 JAYDA SMITH

151 NEVEAH COWIE-DUPERON
142 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
189 DALAYNA WIENS

273 BENNETT AMOS

111 RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
246 KIERA SOBIE

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry Routine Name

118 ANNA HECHENBERGER
227 DORIEN WIENS

214 NIKA SMALLENBERG
117 LAUREN PALMER
215 MEGAN SCAIANO
153 ROSEMARY DIAB
197 JENNIFER MENZIES
114 TRYNITIE PRINN

224 ALISHA CHOHAN
238 BROOKE CLEGG

Level 2 Groups 10+ 2650

Entry Routine Name

134 SYDNEY, COLBEE AND OCEAN
79 DORIEN AND NIKA

57 EVIE AND LEXIE

7 RILEIGH AND JAYDA
164 JOELLE AND SYDNEY
105 GEORGIA AND SOPHIE
108 DORIEN & OCTOBER
61 KATE AND CHLOE

137 KIOMI AND MIYA

60 ADDISON AND SOPHIE

195 DORIEN AND OCTOBER

Entry Routine Name

233 BRAND NEW DAY
218 BOYZ ON THE EDGE
232 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG
221 STREET FIGHTER
269 RED ALERT

272 SMOOTH CRIMINAL
222 MONEY

235 BIG SPENDER

219 WORK IT

234 SATISFACTION



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 6 @ 2:20 pm

Level 2 Solos 11+ 2150

Level 2 Solos 7-10 2125

Entry
172
173
245
141
151
142
189
273
111
246

Routine Name

EVIE FINCARYK
VICTORIA NAGY
JAYDA SMITH

JAYDA SMITH

NEVEAH COWIE-DUPERON
RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
DALAYNA WIENS
BENNETT AMOS
RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
KIERA SOBIE

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry
118
227
214
117
215
153
197
114
224
238

Routine Name

ANNA HECHENBERGER
DORIEN WIENS
NIKA SMALLENBERG
LAUREN PALMER
MEGAN SCAIANO
ROSEMARY DIAB
JENNIFER MENZIES
TRYNITIE PRINN
ALISHA CHOHAN
BROOKE CLEGG

Level 2 Groups 7-9 2625

Entry
134
79
57
77
164
105
61
108
137
60
195

Routine Name

SYDNEY, COLBEE AND OCEAN
DORIEN AND NIKA

EVIE AND LEXIE
RILEIGH AND JAYDA
JOELLE AND SYDNEY
GEORGIA AND SOPHIE
KATE AND CHLOE
DORIEN & OCTOBER
KIOMI AND MIYA
ADDISON AND SOPHIE
DORIEN AND OCTOBER

Level 2 Groups 10+ 2650

Entry
233
218
278
232
289
221
277
291
293
269

Routine Name
BRAND NEW DAY
BOYZ ON THE EDGE
CATS

AIN'T NOTHING WRONG
KIDZ ON THE EDGE
STREET FIGHTER
AYE MATEY

GAME OVER
GOODBYE BLUE SKY
RED ALERT

Entry
230
256
294
288
310
255
275
295
276
297

Routine Name
RAMALAMA

EPHRA

BETTER TOGETHER
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH
THIS IS LIVING

THE HEIST

LET IT GROW
SWEET CHILD
HARD KNOCK LIFE
KINDNESS



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 6 @ 2:20 pm

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Entry
307
265
305
260
259
266
261
262
308.5
264

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE
TEAGAN MARCHUK
RILEY BETTESWORTH
JORDAN PATTERSON
ALEX IWANCIWSKI
LAUREN PARNELL
ALEXANDRIA STEWART
RYLIN SAMSON

AVA CHEN

MAKENA GREWAL

Entry
281
250
283
279
252
285
280
286
282
254

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
KATARINA AND KAHLEIYA
HAYDEN AND JADA

ELLA AND EMERY

CHLOE, ADRIELLE AND VANESSA
HARRISON ERSKINE & SHAYNE FEDORUK
JAYLA AND RYLIN

EMMA AND REAGAN



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 6 @ 5:00 pm

Level 2 Solos 11+ 2150

Level 2 Solos 7-10 2125

Entry
172
173
245
141
151
142
189
273
111
246

Routine Name

EVIE FINCARYK
VICTORIA NAGY
JAYDA SMITH

JAYDA SMITH

NEVEAH COWIE-DUPERON
RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
DALAYNA WIENS
BENNETT AMOS
RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
KIERA SOBIE

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry
118
227
214
117
215
153
197
114
224
238

Routine Name

ANNA HECHENBERGER
DORIEN WIENS
NIKA SMALLENBERG
LAUREN PALMER
MEGAN SCAIANO
ROSEMARY DIAB
JENNIFER MENZIES
TRYNITIE PRINN
ALISHA CHOHAN
BROOKE CLEGG

Level 2 Groups 7-9 2625

Entry
134
79
57
77
164
105
61
108
137
60
195

Routine Name

SYDNEY, COLBEE AND OCEAN
DORIEN AND NIKA

EVIE AND LEXIE
RILEIGH AND JAYDA
JOELLE AND SYDNEY
GEORGIA AND SOPHIE
KATE AND CHLOE
DORIEN & OCTOBER
KIOMI AND MIYA
ADDISON AND SOPHIE
DORIEN AND OCTOBER

Level 2 Groups 10+ 2650

Entry
333
233
218
278
232
289
332
340
221
277

Routine Name

BREAKIN' UP THE HOUSE
BRAND NEW DAY

BOYZ ON THE EDGE
CATS

AIN'T NOTHING WRONG
KIDZ ON THE EDGE
NEWSIES

BREAKIN UP THE HOUSE
STREET FIGHTER

AYE MATEY

Entry
230
341
256
294
288
319
310
255
275
295

Routine Name
RAMALAMA

MIMED

EPHRA

BETTER TOGETHER
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH
KEEP A KNOCKIN'
THIS IS LIVING

THE HEIST

LET IT GROW
SWEET CHILD



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 6 @ 5:00 pm

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Entry
307
265
305
260
259
266
261
262
308.5
264

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE
TEAGAN MARCHUK
RILEY BETTESWORTH
JORDAN PATTERSON
ALEX IWANCIWSKI
LAUREN PARNELL
ALEXANDRIA STEWART
RYLIN SAMSON

AVA CHEN

MAKENA GREWAL

Entry
281
250
283
326
335
323
317
279
252
337

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA

JADA AND ANNA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA
BRIENNA AND ALEX

KATARINA AND KAHLEIYA
HAYDEN AND JADA

KEIRA AND RACHEL



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 6 @ 7:55 pm

Level 2 Solos 11+ 2150

Level 2 Solos 7-10 2125

Entry
172
173
245
141
151
142
189
273
111
246

Routine Name

EVIE FINCARYK
VICTORIA NAGY
JAYDA SMITH

JAYDA SMITH

NEVEAH COWIE-DUPERON
RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
DALAYNA WIENS
BENNETT AMOS
RILEIGH BLANCHETTE
KIERA SOBIE

Level 2 Duo/Trio 2400

Entry
118
227
214
117
215
153
197
114
224
238

Routine Name

ANNA HECHENBERGER
DORIEN WIENS
NIKA SMALLENBERG
LAUREN PALMER
MEGAN SCAIANO
ROSEMARY DIAB
JENNIFER MENZIES
TRYNITIE PRINN
ALISHA CHOHAN
BROOKE CLEGG

Level 2 Groups 7-9 2625

Entry
134
79
57
77
164
105
108
61
137
60
195

Routine Name

SYDNEY, COLBEE AND OCEAN
DORIEN AND NIKA

EVIE AND LEXIE
RILEIGH AND JAYDA
JOELLE AND SYDNEY
GEORGIA AND SOPHIE
DORIEN & OCTOBER
KATE AND CHLOE
KIOMI AND MIYA
ADDISON AND SOPHIE
DORIEN AND OCTOBER

Level 2 Groups 10+ 2650

Entry
333
233
342
218
278
232
289
332
340
369

Routine Name

BREAKIN' UP THE HOUSE
BRAND NEW DAY
FLAMENT ROSE

BOYZ ON THE EDGE
CATS

AIN'T NOTHING WRONG
KIDZ ON THE EDGE
NEWSIES

BREAKIN UP THE HOUSE
DX NATION

Entry
230
341
256
294
288
319
310
255
275
295

Routine Name
RAMALAMA

MIMED

EPHRA

BETTER TOGETHER
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH
KEEP A KNOCKIN'
THIS IS LIVING

THE HEIST

LET IT GROW
SWEET CHILD



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 6 @ 7:55 pm

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Entry
307
265
305
260
259
266
261
262
308.5
264

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE
TEAGAN MARCHUK
RILEY BETTESWORTH
JORDAN PATTERSON
ALEX IWANCIWSKI
LAUREN PARNELL
ALEXANDRIA STEWART
RYLIN SAMSON

AVA CHEN

MAKENA GREWAL

Entry
281
363
250
366
283
326
367
335
354
348
323

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

CAITLYN AND ANNA

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
EMMA & TAIYA

LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA

PIPER & REBECCA

JADA AND ANNA

ABBIE AND EVA

GRACE & BRIANNA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report—May 7 @ 11:30 am

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Entry
307
265
305
260
259
266
261
262
308.5
264

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE
TEAGAN MARCHUK
RILEY BETTESWORTH
JORDAN PATTERSON
ALEX IWANCIWSKI
LAUREN PARNELL
ALEXANDRIA STEWART
RYLIN SAMSON

AVA CHEN

MAKENA GREWAL

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
281
363
250
366
283
326
367
335
348
354
323

Routine Name
KAYLA AND RILEY
CAITLYN AND ANNA

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN

EMMA & TAIYA

LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA
PIPER & REBECCA

JADA AND ANNA

GRACE & BRIANNA
ABBIE AND EVA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Entry
408
299
409
395
300
410
381
301
396
384

Routine Name
ALEXIS HARPER
ALEXIS HARPER
ANISHA KHERA
KAYLA HACHEY
ANISHA KHERA
KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
ANISHA KHERA
KAYLA HACHEY
AVA SEDLMAIR
KAYLA HACHEY



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report—May 7 @ 11:30 am

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Entry
393
422
392
394
424
419
390
391
425
423

Routine Name
SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
ALEXA ANGLEHART
JENNA WARREN
TAJA BLAKEY
EMMA LEE

KAITLIN STANLEY
EMILY LANG

ELLEN HAARSTAD
KATARINA ALLAN
EMILY REGO

Entry
399.5
401.5
400
404
399
405
403
401
402
406

Routine Name

SHAYLA AND OLIVIA
SHAYLA AND SELINA
HANNAH & SOMERSET
AMY & ALEXA

GRACE AND HEATHER
CRISTINA AND MEGHAN
ERIK-DEAN AND JAIMIE
KYNDRA AND SHIANNE
AVERY AND ARIELLE
TARALYN GEDDES & KATARINA ALLAN



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 7 @ 2:45 pm

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Entry
307
265
430
305
428
427
260
259
266
261

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE
TEAGAN MARCHUK
GRACE MCGREGOR
RILEY BETTESWORTH
BRIANNA FILIPELLI
REMY HINZE

JORDAN PATTERSON
ALEX IWANCIWSKI
LAUREN PARNELL
ALEXANDRIA STEWART

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
281
363
250
366
283
326
367
335
348
354
323

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

CAITLYN AND ANNA

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
EMMA & TAIYA

LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA

PIPER & REBECCA

JADA AND ANNA

GRACE & BRIANNA

ABBIE AND EVA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Entry
448
460
408
299
409
395
300
410
381
301

Routine Name
HARRISON ERSKINE
ALEESHA SIMON
ALEXIS HARPER
ALEXIS HARPER
ANISHA KHERA
KAYLA HACHEY
ANISHA KHERA
KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
ANISHA KHERA
KAYLA HACHEY



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 7 @ 5:50 PM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry
307
265
490
430
491
305
428
427
260
259

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE
TEAGAN MARCHUK
ELLIE RAYNER
GRACE MCGREGOR
MIA LUM

RILEY BETTESWORTH
BRIANNA FILIPELLI
REMY HINZE
JORDAN PATTERSON
ALEX IWANCIW SKI

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry
448
460
494
408
299
409
493
395
300
410

Routine Name
HARRISON ERSKINE
ALEESHA SIMON
DANICA EVANGELISTA
ALEXIS HARPER
ALEXIS HARPER
ANISHA KHERA

AVA SEDLMAIR

KAYLA HACHEY
ANISHA KHERA
KENNEDY BLANCHETTE

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
462
469
467
461
435
432
471
468
4325
466

Routine Name
CALLISTA LUNN
TERA TRAN
CALLISTA LUNN
SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
JAYCELYN DREGER
REAGAN LITVINSKY
RUTH VAN EGMOND
REAGAN LITVINSKY
LEXI JENKINS

ELLA PODULSKY

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry
281
363
250
366
283
326
367
335
348
354
323

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

CAITLYN AND ANNA

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
EMMA & TAIYA

LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA

PIPER & REBECCA

JADA AND ANNA

GRACE & BRIANNA

ABBIE AND EVA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Level 3 Groups 13+ 3650

Entry
475
474
464
465
463
476
477

Routine Name

BOTTOM OF THE RIVER
RAISED BY WOLVES
RAH

FRACTURED

JEWEL THEIVES

HEAD VS HEART
DEXTER

Entry
482
483

Routine Name
ANYTHING FOR LOVE
BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 7 @ 9:00 PM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry
307
265
490
430
491
305
506
428
427
260

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE
TEAGAN MARCHUK
ELLIE RAYNER
GRACE MCGREGOR
MIA LUM

RILEY BETTESWORTH
REMY HINZE
BRIANNA FILIPELLI
REMY HINZE
JORDAN PATTERSON

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry
448
460
494
408
510
299
509
409
493
395

Routine Name
HARRISON ERSKINE
ALEESHA SIMON
DANICA EVANGELISTA
ALEXIS HARPER
KAYLA HACHEY
ALEXIS HARPER
KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
ANISHA KHERA

AVA SEDLMAIR

KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
462
469
467
461
435
432
471
468
4325
466

Routine Name
CALLISTA LUNN
TERA TRAN
CALLISTA LUNN
SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
JAYCELYN DREGER
REAGAN LITVINSKY
RUTH VAN EGMOND
REAGAN LITVINSKY
LEXI JENKINS

ELLA PODULSKY

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry
525
522
475
474
464
503
465
463
524
526
476

Routine Name
CURIOSITIES
HAPPY

BOTTOM OF THE RIVER

RAISED BY WOLVES
RAH

SPRING EQUINOX
FRACTURED

JEWEL THEIVES
LITTLE PARTY

ITP JUNIORS

HEAD VS HEART

Entry
281
363
250
366
283
326
367
335
354
348
323

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

CAITLYN AND ANNA

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
EMMA & TAIYA

LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA

PIPER & REBECCA

JADA AND ANNA

ABBIE AND EVA

GRACE & BRIANNA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 7 @ 9:00 PM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400

Entry Routine Name

393 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
422 ALEXA ANGLEHART

539 JENNA WARREN

538 HANNAH ZANDBERG
392 JENNA WARREN

394 TAJA BLAKEY

424 EMMA LEE

535 ELLEN HAARSTAD

540 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
419 KAITLIN STANLEY

390 EMILY LANG

Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name

501 LA DANSE

514 DEAD IN THE WATER
499 THE DEEP

479 FLIGHT

527 NIGHTSHADE

518 HOME

502 DANGEROUS

500 PLAY THAT

517 RUSH

480 CROWN

Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA
401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA
400 HANNAH & SOMERSET
404 AMY & ALEXA

399 GRACE AND HEATHER
405 CRISTINA AND MEGHAN
403 ERIK-DEAN AND JAIMIE
401 KYNDRA AND SHIANNE
402 AVERY AND ARIELLE
406 TARALYN GEDDES & KATARINA ALLAN



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 8 @ 11:25 AM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry
553
307
548
569
265
490
552
567
430
491

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE

LEAH THEUNE

RILEY BETTESWORTH
SOPHIE REGO
TEAGAN MARCHUK
ELLIE RAYNER

ABBIE REMPEL

RILEY BETTESWORTH
GRACE MCGREGOR
MIA LUM

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry
448
460
494
408
510
299
509
409
493
395

Routine Name
HARRISON ERSKINE
ALEESHA SIMON
DANICA EVANGELISTA
ALEXIS HARPER
KAYLA HACHEY
ALEXIS HARPER
KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
ANISHA KHERA

AVA SEDLMAIR

KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
462
469
467
461
435
432
471
468
4325
466

Routine Name
CALLISTA LUNN
TERA TRAN
CALLISTA LUNN
SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
JAYCELYN DREGER
REAGAN LITVINSKY
RUTH VAN EGMOND
REAGAN LITVINSKY
LEXI JENKINS

ELLA PODULSKY

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry
525
522
475
474
464
503
465
463
524
526
476

Routine Name
CURIOSITIES
HAPPY

BOTTOM OF THE RIVER

RAISED BY WOLVES
RAH

SPRING EQUINOX
FRACTURED

JEWEL THEIVES
LITTLE PARTY

ITP JUNIORS

HEAD VS HEART

Entry
281
363
250
366
283
326
367
335
348
354
323

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

CAITLYN AND ANNA

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
EMMA & TAIYA

LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA

PIPER & REBECCA

JADA AND ANNA

GRACE & BRIANNA

ABBIE AND EVA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 8 @ 11:25 AM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400

Entry Routine Name

585 ALEXA ANGLEHART

393 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
422 ALEXA ANGLEHART

539 JENNA WARREN

538 HANNAH ZANDBERG
586 TAJA BLAKEY

392 JENNA WARREN

394 TAJA BLAKEY

424 EMMA LEE

535 ELLEN HAARSTAD

419 KAITLIN STANLEY

540 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI

Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name

501 LA DANSE

514 DEAD IN THE WATER
499 THE DEEP

479 FLIGHT

527 NIGHTSHADE

518 HOME

502 DANGEROUS

500 PLAY THAT

517 RUSH

480 CROWN

Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA
401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA

570 ALEXA & JACOB

557 EMMA & EMILY

400 HANNAH & SOMERSET
404 AMY & ALEXA

399 GRACE AND HEATHER
565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA
563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA
561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 8 @ 2:20 PM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry
553
307
548
569
265
490
552
567
430
491

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE

LEAH THEUNE

RILEY BETTESWORTH
SOPHIE REGO
TEAGAN MARCHUK
ELLIE RAYNER

ABBIE REMPEL

RILEY BETTESWORTH
GRACE MCGREGOR
MIA LUM

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry
448
460
494
408
510
299
509
409
493
395

Routine Name
HARRISON ERSKINE
ALEESHA SIMON
DANICA EVANGELISTA
ALEXIS HARPER
KAYLA HACHEY
ALEXIS HARPER
KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
ANISHA KHERA

AVA SEDLMAIR

KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
462
469
467
461
435
432
471
468
4325
466

Routine Name
CALLISTA LUNN
TERA TRAN
CALLISTA LUNN
SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
JAYCELYN DREGER
REAGAN LITVINSKY
RUTH VAN EGMOND
REAGAN LITVINSKY
LEXI JENKINS

ELLA PODULSKY

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry
607
525
522
612
605
613
475
611
474
464

Routine Name
WHO | AM
CURIOSITIES
HAPPY

HORA ZERO
IRREPLACEABLE
UMBRELLA

BOTTOM OF THE RIVER

JUMPIN JACK
RAISED BY WOLVES
RAH

Entry
281
363
250
366
283
326
367
335
348
354
323

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

CAITLYN AND ANNA

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
EMMA & TAIYA

LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA

PIPER & REBECCA

JADA AND ANNA

GRACE & BRIANNA

ABBIE AND EVA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 8 @ 2:20 PM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400

Entry Routine Name

585 ALEXA ANGLEHART

393 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
422 ALEXA ANGLEHART

539 JENNA WARREN

598 VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
538 HANNAH ZANDBERG
392 JENNA WARREN

586 TAJA BLAKEY

394 TAJA BLAKEY

424 EMMA LEE

597 KAITLYN GOFERS

Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name

501 LA DANSE

620 X7

514 DEAD IN THE WATER
499 THE DEEP

619 IT'S YOUR BIRTHDAY
479 FLIGHT

527 NIGHTSHADE

518 HOME

616 OTR Il

502 DANGEROUS

500 PLAY THAT

Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA
401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA

570 ALEXA & JACOB

557 EMMA & EMILY

400 HANNAH & SOMERSET
404 AMY & ALEXA

399 GRACE AND HEATHER
565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA
563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA
561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 8 @ 4:45 PM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry
553
307
548
569
265
490
552
567
430
491

Routine Name

LEAH THEUNE

LEAH THEUNE

RILEY BETTESWORTH
SOPHIE REGO
TEAGAN MARCHUK
ELLIE RAYNER

ABBIE REMPEL

RILEY BETTESWORTH
GRACE MCGREGOR
MIA LUM

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry
448
460
494
408
510
299
509
409
493
395

Routine Name
HARRISON ERSKINE
ALEESHA SIMON
DANICA EVANGELISTA
ALEXIS HARPER
KAYLA HACHEY
ALEXIS HARPER
KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
ANISHA KHERA

AVA SEDLMAIR

KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
462
469
467
461
435
432
471
468
4325
466

Routine Name
CALLISTA LUNN
TERA TRAN
CALLISTA LUNN
SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
JAYCELYN DREGER
REAGAN LITVINSKY
RUTH VAN EGMOND
REAGAN LITVINSKY
LEXI JENKINS

ELLA PODULSKY

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry
281
363
250
366
283
326
367
335
348
354
323

Routine Name

KAYLA AND RILEY

CAITLYN AND ANNA

MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
EMMA & TAIYA

LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE
JORDYN AND AMELIA

PIPER & REBECCA

JADA AND ANNA

GRACE & BRIANNA

ABBIE AND EVA

KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Level 3 Groups 13+ 3650

Entry
607
525
522
612
605
613
633
475
611
474
641

Routine Name
WHO | AM
CURIOSITIES
HAPPY

HORA ZERO
IRREPLACEABLE
UMBRELLA
SALUTE

BOTTOM OF THE RIVER

JUMPIN JACK
RAISED BY WOLVES
WILL YOU BE THERE

Entry
520
603
482
602
519
642
483
635
521
504

Routine Name

HARDER BETTER FASTER STRONGER
WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT
ANYTHING FOR LOVE
JEALOUSY

SMILE

WATER

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE
ECLIPSE

PAINT IT BLACK

YOU DON'T OWN ME



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 8 @ 4:45 PM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125 Level 4 Solos 15+ 4150

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

585 ALEXA ANGLEHART 610 CRISTINA ROMO

393 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI 488 SOPHIA HODGES
632 TAJA BLAKEY 486 REMY VOOGT

422 ALEXA ANGLEHART 648 JORDYN BEITEL

539 JENNA WARREN 649 CAITLIN KEMBLE

598 VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ 628 JORDYN BEITEL

538 HANNAH ZANDBERG 647 CAMRYN LONGSTAFF
586 TAJA BLAKEY 487 SOPHIA JOHANSEN
392 JENNA WARREN 646 SCARLET HAYWARD-MALLET
394 TAJA BLAKEY 645 EMILY DERYTER

424 EMMA LEE

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400 Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA 501 LA DANSE

401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA 620 X7

570 ALEXA & JACOB 514 DEAD IN THE WATER
557 EMMA & EMILY 499 THE DEEP

400 HANNAH & SOMERSET 619 IT'S YOUR BIRTHDAY
404 AMY & ALEXA 479 FLIGHT

399 GRACE AND HEATHER 527 NIGHTSHADE

565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA 518 HOME

563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA 637 THUNDERSTRUCK
561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH 616 OTR Il

502 DANGEROUS



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 8 @ 7:45 PM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry Routine Name

553 LEAH THEUNE

307 LEAH THEUNE

548 RILEY BETTESWORTH
569 SOPHIE REGO

265 TEAGAN MARCHUK
490 ELLIE RAYNER

654 ALAYNA VICTOR

651 MILANA KETTING-OLIVIER
552 ABBIE REMPEL

567 RILEY BETTESWORTH

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry Routine Name

448 HARRISON ERSKINE
460 ALEESHA SIMON

494 DANICA EVANGELISTA
408 ALEXIS HARPER

510 KAYLA HACHEY

299 ALEXIS HARPER

509 KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
409 ANISHA KHERA

493 AVA SEDLMAIR

395 KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

462 CALLISTA LUNN

469 TERA TRAN

467 CALLISTA LUNN

461 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
435 JAYCELYN DREGER
432 REAGAN LITVINSKY
471 RUTH VAN EGMOND
468 REAGAN LITVINSKY
432.5 LEXI JENKINS

466 ELLA PODULSKY

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry Routine Name

281 KAYLA AND RILEY

363 CAITLYN AND ANNA

250 MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
366 EMMA & TAIYA

283 LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE

326 JORDYN AND AMELIA

367 PIPER & REBECCA

335 JADA AND ANNA

354 ABBIE AND EVA

348 GRACE & BRIANNA

323 KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Level 3 Groups 13+ 3650

Entry Routine Name

607 WHO | AM

525 CURIOSITIES

662 JELLICO CATS

522 HAPPY

664 SPONGE BOB THE MUSICAL!
612 HORA ZERO

605 IRREPLACEABLE

613 UMBRELLA

633 SALUTE

475 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER

611 JUMPIN JACK

Entry Routine Name

680 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT
520 HARDER BETTER FASTER STRONGER
603 WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT

482 ANYTHING FOR LOVE

602 JEALOUSY

519 SMILE

642 WATER

483 BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

635 ECLIPSE

521 PAINT IT BLACK



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 8 @ 7:45 PM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Solos 15+ 4150

Entry
585
393
632
422
539
598
538
586
392
394
424

Routine Name
ALEXA ANGLEHART

SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI

TAJA BLAKEY
ALEXA ANGLEHART
JENNA WARREN

VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ

HANNAH ZANDBERG
TAJA BLAKEY
JENNA WARREN
TAJA BLAKEY

EMMA LEE

Entry
610
667
488
486
672
648
665
649
628
668

Routine Name
CRISTINA ROMO
HAILEY BLACK
SOPHIA HODGES
REMY VOOGT
TAYA BJARNASON
JORDYN BEITEL
SOPHIA JOHANSEN
CAITLIN KEMBLE
JORDYN BEITEL
KAITLYN ALEJO

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400 Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA 501 LA DANSE

401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA 620 X7

570 ALEXA & JACOB 658 EVERYTHING | AM
557 EMMA & EMILY 514 DEAD IN THE WATER
400 HANNAH & SOMERSET 499 THE DEEP

404 AMY & ALEXA 619 IT'S YOUR BIRTHDAY
399 GRACE AND HEATHER 660 YOU SAY

565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA 479 FLIGHT

563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA 659 LAY DOWN

561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH 676 DIAMONDS



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 9 @ 11:20 AM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry Routine Name

553 LEAH THEUNE

307 LEAH THEUNE

548 RILEY BETTESWORTH
569 SOPHIE REGO

265 TEAGAN MARCHUK
490 ELLIE RAYNER

654 ALAYNA VICTOR

651 MILANA KETTING-OLIVIER
552 ABBIE REMPEL

567 RILEY BETTESWORTH

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry Routine Name

448 HARRISON ERSKINE
460 ALEESHA SIMON

494 DANICA EVANGELISTA
408 ALEXIS HARPER

510 KAYLA HACHEY

299 ALEXIS HARPER

509 KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
409 ANISHA KHERA

493 AVA SEDLMAIR

395 KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

462 CALLISTA LUNN

469 TERA TRAN

467 CALLISTA LUNN

461 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
435 JAYCELYN DREGER
432 REAGAN LITVINSKY
471 RUTH VAN EGMOND
468 REAGAN LITVINSKY
432.5 LEXI JENKINS

466 ELLA PODULSKY

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry Routine Name

281 KAYLA AND RILEY

363 CAITLYN AND ANNA

250 MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
366 EMMA & TAIYA

283 LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE

326 JORDYN AND AMELIA

367 PIPER & REBECCA

335 JADA AND ANNA

354 ABBIE AND EVA

348 GRACE & BRIANNA

323 KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Level 3 Groups 13+ 3650

Entry Routine Name

607 WHO | AM

525 CURIOSITIES

662 JELLICO CATS

522 HAPPY

664 SPONGE BOB THE MUSICAL!
612 HORA ZERO

605 IRREPLACEABLE

613 UMBRELLA

633 SALUTE

475 BOTTOM OF THE RIVER

611 JUMPIN JACK

Entry Routine Name

680 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT
520 HARDER BETTER FASTER STRONGER
603 WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT

482 ANYTHING FOR LOVE

602 JEALOUSY

519 SMILE

642 WATER

483 BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

635 ECLIPSE

521 PAINT IT BLACK



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 9 @ 11:20 AM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Solos 15+ 4150

Entry Routine Name

585 ALEXA ANGLEHART

688 ALEXA ANGLEHART

687 VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
393 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
632 TAJA BLAKEY

422 ALEXA ANGLEHART

539 JENNA WARREN

598 VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
538 HANNAH ZANDBERG

392 JENNA WARREN

586 TAJA BLAKEY

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400

Entry Routine Name

610 CRISTINA ROMO
667 HAILEY BLACK
690 ERICA BYHRE

488 SOPHIA HODGES
486 REMY VOOGT

672 TAYA BJARNASON
648 JORDYN BEITEL
665 SOPHIA JOHANSEN
649 CAITLIN KEMBLE
628 JORDYN BEITEL

Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA
401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA
570 ALEXA & JACOB

557 EMMA & EMILY

400 HANNAH & SOMERSET
404 AMY & ALEXA

399 GRACE AND HEATHER
565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA
563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA

561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH

Entry Routine Name

501 LA DANSE

702 NEVER ENOUGH

620 X7

658 EVERYTHING | AM
514 DEAD IN THE WATER
499 THE DEEP

619 IT'S YOUR BIRTHDAY
660 YOU SAY

479 FLIGHT

659 LAY DOWN



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 9 @ 11:20 AM

Level 5 Solo 5100

Entry Routine Name

7185 SHAYLA SYMES
718 EMMA ELLERY

704 JAYCE PICKERING
707 DAKOTA DUECK
717 GRACE SIMPSON
711 DAKOTA DUECK
706 TIFFANY REITSEMA
712 TARALYN GEDDES
708 TARALYN GEDDES

709 MIRA PITTMAN



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 9 @ 2:15 PM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry Routine Name

553 LEAH THEUNE

307 LEAH THEUNE

548 RILEY BETTESWORTH
569 SOPHIE REGO

265 TEAGAN MARCHUK
490 ELLIE RAYNER

654 ALAYNA VICTOR

651 MILANA KETTING-OLIVIER
552 ABBIE REMPEL

567 RILEY BETTESWORTH

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry Routine Name

448 HARRISON ERSKINE
460 ALEESHA SIMON

494 DANICA EVANGELISTA
408 ALEXIS HARPER

510 KAYLA HACHEY

299 ALEXIS HARPER

509 KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
409 ANISHA KHERA

493 AVA SEDLMAIR

395 KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

462 CALLISTA LUNN

469 TERA TRAN

467 CALLISTA LUNN

461 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
435 JAYCELYN DREGER
432 REAGAN LITVINSKY
471 RUTH VAN EGMOND
468 REAGAN LITVINSKY
432.5 LEXI JENKINS

466 ELLA PODULSKY

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry Routine Name

281 KAYLA AND RILEY

363 CAITLYN AND ANNA

250 MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
366 EMMA & TAIYA

283 LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE

326 JORDYN AND AMELIA

367 PIPER & REBECCA

335 JADA AND ANNA

354 ABBIE AND EVA

348 GRACE & BRIANNA

323 KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Level 3 Groups 13+ 3650

Entry Routine Name

607 WHO | AM

724 HOW TO BE HUMAN
739 WERK

525 CURIOSITIES

662 JELLICO CATS

522 HAPPY

664 SPONGE BOB THE MUSICAL!
735 DEM BEATS

612 HORA ZERO

737 MIXED UP MISSIES

605 IRREPLACEABLE

Entry Routine Name

680 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT
520 HARDER BETTER FASTER STRONGER
603 WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT

482 ANYTHING FOR LOVE

602 JEALOUSY

519 SMILE

642 WATER

483 BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

635 ECLIPSE

521 PAINT IT BLACK



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 9 @ 2:15 PM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Solos 15+ 4150

Entry Routine Name

585 ALEXA ANGLEHART

688 ALEXA ANGLEHART

687 VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
393 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
632 TAJA BLAKEY

422 ALEXA ANGLEHART

539 JENNA WARREN

598 VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
538 HANNAH ZANDBERG
392 JENNA WARREN

586 TAJA BLAKEY

Entry
610
728.5
667
690
488
486
672
648
743
740
726

Routine Name
CRISTINA ROMO
OLIVIA BARNABE
HAILEY BLACK
ERICA BYHRE
SOPHIA HODGES
REMY VOOGT
TAYA BJARNASON
JORDYN BEITEL
HANNAH HICKLI
TAYA BJARNASON
HEATHER VANHOUCK

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400 Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA 501 LA DANSE

401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA 702 NEVER ENOUGH

570 ALEXA & JACOB 620 X7

557 EMMA & EMILY 658 EVERYTHING | AM
400 HANNAH & SOMERSET 514 DEAD IN THE WATER
404 AMY & ALEXA 499 THE DEEP

399 GRACE AND HEATHER 752 THE M.O.B.

565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA 619 IT'S YOUR BIRTHDAY
563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA 660 YOU SAY

561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH 479 FLIGHT



Level 5 Solo 5100

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 9 @ 2:15 PM

Level 5 Duo/Trio 5400

Entry
718.5
718
704
707
717
711
706
734
712
708

Routine Name
SHAYLA SYMES
EMMA ELLERY
JAYCE PICKERING
DAKOTA DUECK
GRACE SIMPSON
DAKOTA DUECK
TIFFANY REITSEMA
TARALYN GEDDES
TARALYN GEDDES
TARALYN GEDDES

Entry
749
698
732
697
696
731
750
721
699
722
701

Routine Name

GREGORY AND MOMONA
EMMA AND DYLAN
TRINITY, ASIAH AND EDEN
JAYCE AND BROOKLYN
GREGORY AND MOMONA
BROOKLYNN AND GREGORY
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
TARALYN AND TIFFANY
EMMA AND DAKOTA
ERIKA AND HALEY



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 9 @ 5:00 PM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry Routine Name

553 LEAH THEUNE

307 LEAH THEUNE

548 RILEY BETTESWORTH
569 SOPHIE REGO

265 TEAGAN MARCHUK
490 ELLIE RAYNER

768 SOPHIE REGO

654 ALAYNA VICTOR

651 MILANA KETTING-OLIVIER
552 ABBIE REMPEL

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry Routine Name

448 HARRISON ERSKINE
460 ALEESHA SIMON

494 DANICA EVANGELISTA
408 ALEXIS HARPER

510 KAYLA HACHEY

299 ALEXIS HARPER

509 KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
409 ANISHA KHERA

493 AVA SEDLMAIR

395 KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

462 CALLISTA LUNN

469 TERA TRAN

467 CALLISTA LUNN

771 BRIENNA GASPAR
781 ALYSSA SHORT

461 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
435 JAYCELYN DREGER
780 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
432 REAGAN LITVINSKY
471 RUTH VAN EGMOND

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry Routine Name

281 KAYLA AND RILEY

363 CAITLYN AND ANNA

250 MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
366 EMMA & TAIYA

283 LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE

326 JORDYN AND AMELIA

367 PIPER & REBECCA

335 JADA AND ANNA

354 ABBIE AND EVA

348 GRACE & BRIANNA

323 KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Level 3 Groups 13+ 3650

Entry Routine Name

607 WHO | AM

724 HOW TO BE HUMAN
739 WERK

525 CURIOSITIES

662 JELLICO CATS

522 HAPPY

664 SPONGE BOB THE MUSICAL!
735 DEM BEATS

612 HORA ZERO

737 MIXED UP MISSIES

605 IRREPLACEABLE

Entry Routine Name

680 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT
520 HARDER BETTER FASTER STRONGER
603 WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT

482 ANYTHING FOR LOVE

602 JEALOUSY

760 EDGE CREW

519 SMILE

642 WATER

483 BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

761 SO COLD



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 9 @ 5:00 PM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Solos 15+ 4150

Entry Routine Name

585 ALEXA ANGLEHART

688 ALEXA ANGLEHART

687 VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
393 SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
632 TAJA BLAKEY

422 ALEXA ANGLEHART

539 JENNA WARREN

598 VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
538 HANNAH ZANDBERG
586 TAJA BLAKEY

392 JENNA WARREN

Entry
610
728.5
667
690
488
486
672
648
743
740
726

Routine Name
CRISTINA ROMO
OLIVIA BARNABE
HAILEY BLACK
ERICA BYHRE
SOPHIA HODGES
REMY VOOGT
TAYA BJARNASON
JORDYN BEITEL
HANNAH HICKLI
TAYA BJARNASON
HEATHER VANHOUCK

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400 Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA 501 LA DANSE

401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA 764 MOULIN ROUGE

570 ALEXA & JACOB 702 NEVER ENOUGH

557 EMMA & EMILY 620 X7

400 HANNAH & SOMERSET 658 EVERYTHING | AM
404 AMY & ALEXA 514 DEAD IN THE WATER
399 GRACE AND HEATHER 499 THE DEEP

565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA 752 THE M.O.B.

563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA 774 CANDYLAND

561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH 619 IT'S YOUR BIRTHDAY

660

YOU SAY



Level 5 Solo 5100

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 9 @ 5:00 PM

Level 5 Duo/Trio 5400

Entry
718.5
718
704
707
717
711
706
734
712
708

Routine Name
SHAYLA SYMES
EMMA ELLERY
JAYCE PICKERING
DAKOTA DUECK
GRACE SIMPSON
DAKOTA DUECK
TIFFANY REITSEMA
TARALYN GEDDES
TARALYN GEDDES
TARALYN GEDDES

Entry
749
698
732
697
696
756
731
750
721
755
757
722
699

Routine Name

GREGORY AND MOMONA
EMMA AND DYLAN
TRINITY, ASIAH AND EDEN
JAYCE AND BROOKLYN
GREGORY AND MOMONA
ISABELLE AND DAKOTA
BROOKLYNN AND GREGORY
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
ALAINA AND AMY

EMMA AND A'LEXY

EMMA AND DAKOTA
TARALYN AND TIFFANY



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 9 @ 8:00 PM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry Routine Name

553 LEAH THEUNE

307 LEAH THEUNE

548 RILEY BETTESWORTH
569 SOPHIE REGO

265 TEAGAN MARCHUK
490 ELLIE RAYNER

768 SOPHIE REGO

654 ALAYNA VICTOR

651 MILANA KETTING-OLIVIER
552 ABBIE REMPEL

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry Routine Name

448 HARRISON ERSKINE
460 ALEESHA SIMON

494 DANICA EVANGELISTA
408 ALEXIS HARPER

510 KAYLA HACHEY

299 ALEXIS HARPER

509 KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
409 ANISHA KHERA

493 AVA SEDLMAIR

395 KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

462 CALLISTA LUNN

469 TERA TRAN

467 CALLISTA LUNN

771 BRIENNA GASPAR
781 ALYSSA SHORT

461 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
435 JAYCELYN DREGER
780 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
432 REAGAN LITVINSKY
471 RUTH VAN EGMOND

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry Routine Name

281 KAYLA AND RILEY

363 CAITLYN AND ANNA

250 MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
366 EMMA & TAIYA

283 LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE

326 JORDYN AND AMELIA

367 PIPER & REBECCA

335 JADA AND ANNA

354 ABBIE AND EVA

348 GRACE & BRIANNA

323 KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Level 3 Groups 13+ 3650

Entry Routine Name

607 WHO | AM

792 SURVIVOR

724 HOW TO BE HUMAN
739 WERK

525 CURIOSITIES

662 JELLICO CATS

522 HAPPY

664 SPONGE BOB THE MUSICAL!
735 DEM BEATS

612 HORA ZERO

737 MIXED UP MISSIES

Entry Routine Name

795 BELIEVE IN YOURSELF

802 THE NIGHT WE MET

680 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT
520 HARDER BETTER FASTER STRONGER
603 WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT

482 ANYTHING FOR LOVE

602 JEALOUSY

760 EDGE CREW

793 FIGHT SONG

519 SMILE



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 9 @ 8:00 PM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Solos 15+ 4150

Entry
585
688
687
393
811
632
817
422
821
539

Routine Name

ALEXA ANGLEHART
ALEXA ANGLEHART
VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
EDEN CUMMINGS

TAJA BLAKEY

SHAYLA WEGENER
ALEXA ANGLEHART
SARAH HAMILTON
JENNA WARREN

Entry
610
728.5
667
790
690
488
486
672
648
743

Routine Name
CRISTINA ROMO
OLIVIA BARNABE
HAILEY BLACK
ETHAN ADRIAN
ERICA BYHRE
SOPHIA HODGES
REMY VOOGT
TAYA BJARNASON
JORDYN BEITEL
HANNAH HICKLI

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400 Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA 501 LA DANSE

401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA 764 MOULIN ROUGE

570 ALEXA & JACOB 702 NEVER ENOUGH

557 EMMA & EMILY 620 X7

400 HANNAH & SOMERSET 658 EVERYTHING | AM
404 AMY & ALEXA 796 YOU'RE EASY TO DANCE WITH
399 GRACE AND HEATHER 514 DEAD IN THE WATER
565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA 499 THE DEEP

563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA 752 THE M.O.B.

561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH 774 CANDYLAND

619

IT'S YOUR BIRTHDAY



Level 5 Solo 5100

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 9 @ 8:00 PM

Level 5 Duo/Trio 5400

Entry
718.5
718
704
707
717
711
706
734
712
708

Routine Name
SHAYLA SYMES
EMMA ELLERY
JAYCE PICKERING
DAKOTA DUECK
GRACE SIMPSON
DAKOTA DUECK
TIFFANY REITSEMA
TARALYN GEDDES
TARALYN GEDDES
TARALYN GEDDES

Entry
749
698
732
697
696
756
731
750
721
755
757
722
699

Routine Name

GREGORY AND MOMONA
EMMA AND DYLAN
TRINITY, ASIAH AND EDEN
JAYCE AND BROOKLYN
GREGORY AND MOMONA
ISABELLE AND DAKOTA
BROOKLYNN AND GREGORY
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
ALAINA AND AMY

EMMA AND A'LEXY

EMMA AND DAKOTA
TARALYN AND TIFFANY



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 10 @ 11:15 AM

Level 3 Solos 10-11 3125

Level 3 Solos 12-13 3150

Entry Routine Name

553 LEAH THEUNE

307 LEAH THEUNE

548 RILEY BETTESWORTH
569 SOPHIE REGO

265 TEAGAN MARCHUK
490 ELLIE RAYNER

768 SOPHIE REGO

654 ALAYNA VICTOR

651 MILANA KETTING-OLIVIER
552 ABBIE REMPEL

Level 3 Solos 14+ 3175

Entry Routine Name

448 HARRISON ERSKINE
460 ALEESHA SIMON

494 DANICA EVANGELISTA
408 ALEXIS HARPER

510 KAYLA HACHEY

299 ALEXIS HARPER

509 KENNEDY BLANCHETTE
409 ANISHA KHERA

493 AVA SEDLMAIR

395 KAYLA HACHEY

Level 3 Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

462 CALLISTA LUNN

469 TERA TRAN

467 CALLISTA LUNN

771 BRIENNA GASPAR
781 ALYSSA SHORT

461 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
435 JAYCELYN DREGER
780 SOLEIL MOUSSEAU
432 REAGAN LITVINSKY
471 RUTH VAN EGMOND

Level 3 Groups 10-12 3625

Entry Routine Name

281 KAYLA AND RILEY

363 CAITLYN AND ANNA

250 MILANA, PEYTON AND MADISYN
366 EMMA & TAIYA

283 LEAH, TEAGAN & SOPHIE

326 JORDYN AND AMELIA

367 PIPER & REBECCA

335 JADA AND ANNA

354 ABBIE AND EVA

348 GRACE & BRIANNA

323 KATARINA, RACHEL AND KAHLEIYA

Level 3 Groups 13+ 3650

Entry Routine Name

607 WHO | AM

792 SURVIVOR

849 HICCUP

724 HOW TO BE HUMAN
739 WERK

525 CURIOSITIES

847 CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'
848 SHOW OUT

662 JELLICO CATS

522 HAPPY

Entry Routine Name

795 BELIEVE IN YOURSELF

802 THE NIGHT WE MET

680 AIN'T NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT
520 HARDER BETTER FASTER STRONGER
603 WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT

482 ANYTHING FOR LOVE

602 JEALOUSY

760 EDGE CREW

793 FIGHT SONG

519 SMILE



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 10 @ 11:15 AM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Solos 15+ 4150

Entry
585
688
687
393
811
632
817
422
821
539

Routine Name

ALEXA ANGLEHART
ALEXA ANGLEHART
VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
EDEN CUMMINGS

TAJA BLAKEY

SHAYLA WEGENER
ALEXA ANGLEHART
SARAH HAMILTON
JENNA WARREN

Entry
610
728.5
667
790
690
488
486
672
648
743

Routine Name
CRISTINA ROMO
OLIVIA BARNABE
HAILEY BLACK
ETHAN ADRIAN
ERICA BYHRE
SOPHIA HODGES
REMY VOOGT
TAYA BJARNASON
JORDYN BEITEL
HANNAH HICKLI

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400 Level 4 Groups 4600
Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name
399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA 501 LA DANSE
401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA 764 MOULIN ROUGE
570 ALEXA & JACOB 702 NEVER ENOUGH
557 EMMA & EMILY 620 X7
400 HANNAH & SOMERSET 658 EVERYTHING | AM
404 AMY & ALEXA 824 TIME TO SAY GOODBYE
399 GRACE AND HEATHER 796 YOU'RE EASY TO DANCE WITH
565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA 514 DEAD IN THE WATER
563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA 826 A MOTHERS LOVE
561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH 499 THE DEEP
752 THE M.O.B.
774 CANDYLAND



Level 5 Solo 5100

Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report —May 10 @ 11:15 AM

Level 5 Duo/Trio 5400

Entry
718.5
852
830
718
829
834
853
704
707
717

Routine Name
SHAYLA SYMES
DYLAN CARSON
LEXI BARR

EMMA ELLERY
MOMONA TAMADA
ASIAH ALMAREZ
EMMA ELLERY
JAYCE PICKERING
DAKOTA DUECK
GRACE SIMPSON

Entry
749
698
732
697
696
756
731
750
721
755
757
722
699

Routine Name

GREGORY AND MOMONA
EMMA AND DYLAN
TRINITY, ASIAH AND EDEN
JAYCE AND BROOKLYN
GREGORY AND MOMONA
ISABELLE AND DAKOTA
BROOKLYNN AND GREGORY
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
ALAINA AND AMY

EMMA AND A'LEXY

EMMA AND DAKOTA
TARALYN AND TIFFANY



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 10 @ 2:05 PM

Level 4 Solos 12-14 4125

Level 4 Solos 15+ 4150

Entry
585
688
687
393
811
632
817
422
821
539

Routine Name

ALEXA ANGLEHART
ALEXA ANGLEHART
VALERIA GARZA AMBRIZ
SAMANTHA IWANCIWSKI
EDEN CUMMINGS

TAJA BLAKEY

SHAYLA WEGENER
ALEXA ANGLEHART
SARAH HAMILTON
JENNA WARREN

Entry
610
728.5
667
790
690
488
486
672
648
743

Routine Name
CRISTINA ROMO
OLIVIA BARNABE
HAILEY BLACK
ETHAN ADRIAN
ERICA BYHRE
SOPHIA HODGES
REMY VOOGT
TAYA BJARNASON
JORDYN BEITEL
HANNAH HICKLI

Level 4 Duo/Trio 4400 Level 4 Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

399.5 SHAYLA AND OLIVIA 501 LA DANSE

401.5 SHAYLA AND SELINA 873 BELLYACHE

570 ALEXA & JACOB 764 MOULIN ROUGE

557 EMMA & EMILY 702 NEVER ENOUGH

400 HANNAH & SOMERSET 620 X7

404 AMY & ALEXA 658 EVERYTHING | AM

399 GRACE AND HEATHER 824 TIME TO SAY GOODBYE
565 MARIANNE AND VALERIA 796 YOU'RE EASY TO DANCE WITH
563 MAGGIE AND SOPHIA 826 A MOTHERS LOVE

561 EDEN, SOPHIA AND ELIZABETH 514 DEAD IN THE WATER

499

THE DEEP



Wharton Event Management
Peak Invitational - ABBOTSFORD

Current Top 10 Report — May 10 @ 2:05 PM

Level 5 Solo 5100

Level 5 Duo/Trio

5400

Entry
718.5
852
830
718
876
829
875
834
863
853

Routine Name
SHAYLA SYMES
DYLAN CARSON
LEXI BARR

EMMA ELLERY
EDEN WEDEL
MOMONA TAMADA
BROOKLYN MCMULLIN
ASIAH ALMAREZ
ASIAH ALMAREZ
EMMA ELLERY

Entry
749
698
732
697
756
696
731
750
721
755
757
699
722

Routine Name

GREGORY AND MOMONA
EMMA AND DYLAN
TRINITY, ASIAH AND EDEN
JAYCE AND BROOKLYN
ISABELLE AND DAKOTA
GREGORY AND MOMONA
BROOKLYNN AND GREGORY
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
AMY, ALAINA AND JAYDEN
ALAINA AND AMY

EMMA AND A'LEXY
TARALYN AND TIFFANY
EMMA AND DAKOTA
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